
 

First Contact Prac--oner (MSK and Paramedic) May 2024 

Indica-ve Timetable 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The above seminars will take the form of a combina4on of synchronous and asynchronous 

learning, featuring both live teaching and group work/presenta4on prepara4on. 

Mon 13th May 

09:00-14:00 

Online seminar  

Wed 22nd May  

09:00-15:00 

Online seminar 

Tue 28th May 

09:00-14:00 

Online seminar  

Wed 5th June 

09:00-15:00 

Online seminar  

Mon 10th June 

09:00-14:00 

Online seminar  

Wed 19th June 

09:00-15:00 

Online seminar 

Mon 24th June 

09:00-14:00 

Online seminar  

Wed 3rd July 

09:00-15:00 

Online seminar 

Mon 8th July 

09:00-14:00 

Online seminar  

Wed 17th July 

09:00-15:00 

Online seminar  

w/c Mon 22nd July Reading Week 

 

w/c Mon 29th July Assignment PreparaHon/Tutorial Support 

 

Friday 9th August 

18:00 

Date TBC 

Assignment Deadline 


